W      A      T      L      O      W
195
M
u
lticell H
eaters
Multicell Heaters
Multicell Heaters

Plug
4570C4720C 5266C 5666C7545C7102C
How to Order
To order multicell insertion heaters,
please specify:
• Sheath diameter
• Heater length
• Configuration
• Potting vessel
• Connector
• Lead cover
• Flexleads
• Watts
• Volts
• Lead wire length
(12-inch standard)
• NEMA type for Twist-Lock®/straight
plugs, if required
• Process temperature
• Control system
• Ground voltage
Availability
Made-to-Order: Consult Watlow
F.O.B.:  Hannibal, Missouri
1"
(25 mm)
1"
(25 mm)
1.44"
(37 mm)
Twist-Lock® is a registered trademark of
Hubbell Incorporated.
Multicell Heater  11/28/00  9:37 AM  Page 200
W      A      T      L      O      W
201
M
u
lticell H
eaters
Multicell Heaters
Multicell Heaters
HOT-TOE Multicell Heaters
U.S. Patent Pending
Watlow’s new HOT-TOE multicell
heater eliminates the unheated